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WOMEN 

 
-55kg          A. B.  C. 

1. DIEZ, Michelle   1997 GER  51,9  8. 10   1. 
2. MEHILÄINEN, Alina  2001 EST BUF 43,7  -   7   7. 
3. VAGUR, Agnes   2004 EST EKA 43,2  -   5 11. 
4. VALTIN, Maarja   2004 EST SAK 55,0  -   3 21. 

-65kg 
1. DUZHENKO, Alina  1985 UKR  65,0  4. 10   3. 
2. KOLESNIK, Karyna  2000 UKR  63,4  8.   7   5. 
3. NIKITINSKA, Olena  2002 UKR  63,7  6.   4   6. 
3. FORGO, Fruzsina  1995 HUN  64,0  12   4   9. 
5. ROZUM, Aleksandra  1998 POL  64,8  7. 1,5   8. 
5. ZUBKOVA, Viktoria  1986 EST MDO 63,3  - 1,5 20.. 
7. MACIOS, Magdalena  1990 POL  63,8  1.   0   1. 
7. TOKMANTSEVA, Darja  1999 EST BUF 60,8  17.   0 17. 

-73kg 
1. KOLESNYK, Svitlana  1988 UKR  72,2  - 10 5. 
2. SKRJANOVSKA, Magda  1998 POL  73,0  1.   7 1. 
3. ADYLKHANIAN, Karyna  2000 UKR  71,7  4.   5 3. 
4. SCHMIDTSDORF, Daniela 1976 GER  70,7  2.   3 2. 
5. KABBIN, Aljona   1988 EST EKA 71,0  -   2 19 

-80kg 
1. MAKSYMENKO, Maryna 1988 UKR  80,0  1. 10 1. 
2. SCHMIDTSTORF, Kerstin 1977 GER  78,9  4.   7 2. 
3. ANNIMÄE, Aivi-Õnne  1993 EST EKA 79,8  16.   5 8. 
4. SCHUMAN, Johanna  1984 GER  79,8  11.   3 9. 
5. STEPTŠENKO, Vladlena  2003 EST NIP 73,4  -   2 19. 

+80kg 
1. BEREZOVSKA, Ivanna  1991 UKR  130.0  1. 10 1. 
2. DRBOIAN, Mariia  1995 UKR  126,2  7.   7 4. 
3. TSARUK, Viktoriia  1985 UKR  106.3  3.   4 3. 
3. REDCHENKO, Tasiia  1996 UKR  131,2  6.   4 5. 
5. MAKAI, Erika   1981 HUN  140,6  14. 1,5 14. 
5. PÄHKEL, Kai   2001 EST NIP 159,2  13. 1,5 11. 
7. KROL, Sara   2000 POL  93,7  8.   0 8. 
7. SCHULZE, Arnika  1984 GER  102,2  8.   0 8. 



OPEN 
1. BEREZOVSKA, Ivanna  1991 UKR  130.0  2. 10 2. 
2. MAKAI, Erika   1981 HUN  140,6  26.   7 7. 
3. SCHMIDTSTORF, Kerstin 1977 GER    78,9  23.   4 6. 
3. DRBOIAN, Mariia  1995 UKR  126,2  3.   4 3. 
5. SCHUMAN, Johanna  1984 GER    79,8  31. 1,5 22. 
5. TSARUK, Viktoriia  1985 UKR  106.3  5. 1,5 5. 
7. FORGO, Fruzsina  1995 HUN  64,0  8.   0 10. 
7. REDCHENKO, Tasiia  1996 UKR  131,2  10.   0 12. 
9. ROZUM, Aleksandra  1998 POL  64,8  16.   0 17. 
9. SCHMIDTSDORF, Daniela 1976 GER  70,7 - 48.   0 49. 

 

 
 

MEDAL ACCOUTING 
G S B Together 

1. UKR  5 2 5         12 
2. GER  1 1 1           3 
3. EST  - 1 2           3 
4. HUN  - 1 1           2 
5. POL  - 1 -           1 

 
EXPLANATION 
A. Place the rating before the West-Viru Open 
B. Rating Points at West-Viru Open 
C. Ranking after West-Viru Open 

 
 
 
 
 

 



MEN 

 
-70kg 

1. DELD, David   1998 GER   69,9  - 10 3. 
2. OTTOKAR, Martin  2003 EST EKA 65,2  17.   7 6. 
3. ABDUL-SALOMI, Somoni 1999 TJK  68,0  ---- - - 
4. STEINMETZ, Marc  1997 GER  69,2  13.   3 10. 
5. NAZHMIDINOV, Afzalshoh 1994 TJK  69,0  ---- - - 

-85kg 
1. KARACHENKO, Demid  1999 UKR  85,0 -  10 8. 
2. SEMYKARS, Sviatoslav  1997 UKR  77,2  1.   7 1. 
3. KHLIUSTIN, Anatolii  1997 UKR  84,7  4.   4 2. 
3. SZILAGYI, Erik   2001 HUN  83,9  24.   4 15. 
5. SWORA, Patryk   1993 POL  84,3  7. 1,5 16. 
5. VEGH, Richard   2000 HUN  85,0  58. 1,5 26. 
7. RASULOV, Shamsiddin  1992 TJK  73,8  ---- - - 
7. DELCEG, Josef   1997 HUN  84,5  8. 0 9. 
9. SEEMANN, Romel  2003 EST EKA 83,9  - 0 61. 

POPOV, Rostislav  1994 EST MDO 78,4  - 0 61. 
MARKILOV, Roman  1999 EST BUF 80,8  32 0 34. 

-100kg 
1. MOLNAR, Tamas  1998 HUN    99,3  6. 10 1. 
2. SVIRIDOV, Roman  1992 EST TAP   99,5  10.   7 3. 
3. CHUIEV, Anton   1990 UKR  100,0  1.   4 2. 
3. SALIKHOV, Bilol   1998 TJK    96,0  ---- - - 
5. LEZNINIUK, Konstantin  1997 UKR  100,0  - 1,5 27, 
5. MAYEK, Darius   1992 GER    92,9  17. 1,5 11. 

-115kg 
1. ROZUM, Aron   1990 POL  100,2  1. 10 1. 
2. FRISCHMANN, Jorg  1981 GER  113,5  23.   7 9. 
3. ALLIKMÄE, Mihkel  1986 EST TAP 114,7  24.   4 14 
3. DAIAURI, Vazha   1999 UKR  113,0  2.   4 2. 
5. WIDERBERG, Sigmund R. 1991 NOR  114,3  26. 1,5 16. 
5. FEIZIEV, Džavid   1997 AZE  113,5  - 1,5 28. 
7. SHARIPOV, Firdavs  1988 TJK  115,0  ---- 

+115kg 
1. PIERSIAK, Jacek   1988 POL  175,0  6. 10 3. 
2. AKUBARDIA, Zurab  1994 GEO  174,5  1.   7 1. 
3. PAP, Arnold   1993 HUN  135,4  8.   4 8 
3. JELADZE, Lasha   1996 GEO  129,0  7.   4 7. 
5. SOLBAJA, Xsander  2002 EST SUM 174,6  28 1,5 19. 
5. KERSTNER, Robert  1993 HUN  170,3  12. 1,5 9. 



7. RAUDKATS, Keiro  1997 EST DÜN 157,3  - 0 46. 
7. MUKHTAROV, Foteh  1961 TJK  148,7  ---- - - 
9. BRANDMAYER, Maximillian 1990 GER  118,5  - 0 46. 

NEMES, David   1992 HUN  150,3  11. 0 12. 
NEDBALEK, Ferenc  1969 HUN  149,7  26 0 27. 

 

OPEN 
1. DAIAURI, Vazha  1999 UKR  113,0  11. 10 5. 
2. PIERSIAK, Jacek  1988 POL  175,0  2.   7 1. 
3. PAP, Arnold   1993 HUN  135,4  17.   4 12. 
3. AKUBARDIA, Zurab  1994 GEO  174,5  5.   4 3. 
5. JELADZE, Lasha   1996 GEO  129,0  10. 1,5 10. 
5. LEZNINIUK, Konstantin  1997 UKR  100,0  - 1,5 25. 
7. SOLBAJA, Xsander  2002 EST SUM 174,6  59. 0 60. 
7. SZILAGYI, Erik   2001 HUN  83,9  20. 0 20. 
9. BRANDMAYER, Maximillian 1990 GER  118,5  - 0 64. 

MAYEK, Darius   1992 GER    93,9  - 0 64. 
KERSTNER, Robert  1993 HUN  170,3  20. 0 20. 
FRISCHMANN, Jorg  1981 GER  113,5  - 0 64. 

13. WIDERBERG, Sigmund R. 1991 NOR  114,3  63. 0 64. 
 

 
 

MEDAL ACCOUTING 
G S B Together 

1. UKR  2 1 3           6 
2. POL  2 1 -           3 
3. GER  1 1 -           2 
4. HUN  1 - 3           4 
5. EST  - 2 1           3 
6. GEO  - 1 2           3 
7. TJK  - - 2           2 
8. AZE  - - -           0 
9. NOR  - - -           0 

 



 
Vazha Daiauri and Ivanna Berezovska 

 
MEDAL ACCOUTING /WOMEN + MEN/ 

G S B Together 
1. UKR  7 3 8         18 
2. GER  2 2 1           2 
3. POL  2 2 -           4 
4. HUN  1 1 4           6 
5. EST  - 3 3           6 
6. GEO  - 1 2           3 
7. TJK  - - 2           2 
8. AZE  - - -           0 
9. NOR  - - -           0 

 

 

See you on April 18-21, 2019 in Tallinn! 


